

December 23, 2019.

To,	То,
The Secretary,	The Secretary,
BSE Limited,	National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.,
P.J. Towers,	Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G,
Dalal Street,	Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandera (E),
Mumbai- 400 001	Mumbai – 400 051
Scrip Code: 539542	Symbol: LUXIND

Dear Sir,

Sub: Disclosure under Regulation 7(2) read with Regulation 6(2) of the SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.

Pursuant to provisions of Regulation 7(2) read with Regulation 6(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 intimation be and is hereby given that Promoter Group of Lux Industries Limited has sold 1,062,166 fully paid up equity shares representing 4.21% of the total equity share capital of the Company in the open market.

Copy of disclosure required under Regulation 7(2) read with Regulation 6(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 is enclosed herewith.

This is for your information and record.

Thanking You

Yours faithfully, for LUX INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Smita Michra

Smita Mishra (Company Secretary& Compliance Officer) M.No. A26489

LUX INDUSTRIES LTD

PS Srijan Tech - Park, 10th Floor, DN - 52, Sector - V, Saltlake, Kolkata - 700 091, India. P: 91-33-4040 2121, F: 91-33-4001 2001, E: info@luxinnerwear.com

Regd. Office: 39 Kali Krishna Tagore Street, Kolkata - 700 007, India, P: 91-33-2259 8155, Website: www.luxinnerwear.com
CIN : L17309WB1995PLC073053



ANNEXURE 7

FORM C

SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2) - Continual disclosure]

Name of the company: LUX INDUSTRIES LIMITED

ISIN of the company: INE150G01020

Details of change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed company and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

DIAMA DANIAL	10	10 11		1-		Derson	15.25 me		in Regulat									
Name, PAN No., CIN/DIN,& address with contact nos.	Category of Person (Promoters/ KMP / Directors/ immediate relative to/ others etc.)	Securities held prior to acquisition/disposal		Securities acquired/Disposed			Securities held post				Date of intimation to company	Mode of acquisition / disposal (on market /public/ rights/ preferential offer / off market/ Inter-se transfer,	Trading in derivatives (Specify type of contract, Futures or Options etc.)				Excha nge on which the trade was execut ed	
		security of	shareholding	Type of security (For e.g.	i	value	Transac tion Type (Buy/S ale/Ple dge/ Revoke /Invoke)	of securit y (For e.g. – Shares, Warran			Το		-	Buy		Sell		
				Shares, Warrant s, Converti ble Debentu re s etc.)										nal	Number of units(contracts * lot size)	Nominal Value	Numbe r of units(contrac ts * lot size)	
4	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	19
Ashok Kumar Todi, ABRPT5626R, DIN:00053599 & CG- 235, Sector-II Saltlake City, Kolkata-700091 (3007021011)	Whole Time Director, Promoter	Shares	3,730,000 14.77%	Shares	2,62,166	3417,79 lakhs (approx)	Sale	Shares				23,12,2019	On market Sale	N.A	N.A	N.A	N.A	BSE
Pradip Kumar Todi, ABTPT2696K, DIN:00246268 & CF- 398, Sector-I Salilake City, Kolkata-700064 (9002021011)	Managing Director, Promoter	Shares	4,482,500 17.75%	Shares	2,50,000	3252.67 lakhs (approx)	Sale	Shares	4,232,500 16.76%	23 12 2019	23 12 2019	23_12.2019	On markel Sale	N.A	N.A	N.A	N.A	BSE
Prabha Devi Todi, ABPPT9496H, DIN:00246219 & 11/5 Sasthiri Nagar Angeripalayam Gandhinagar, Tiruppur- 641603. (9007021011)	Director, Promoter	Shares	3,723,000 14,74%	Shares	100,000	1301,55 lakhs (approx)	Sale	Shares	3,623,000 14.35%	23.12.2019	23,12,2019	23.12.2019	On market Sale	N.A	N.A	N.A	N.A	BSE
Bimła Devi Todi, ADKPT4560F, DIN:00054511 & CG- 235, Sector-II Salilake City, Kolkata-700091 (9007021011)	Relative of Promoter	Shares	3,505,000 13.88%	Shares	225,000	2929,62 lakhs (approx)	Sale	Shares	3,280,000 12.99%	23 12 2019	23 12 2019	23 12 2019	On market Sale	N.A	N.A	N.A	N.A	BSE
Shobha Devi Todi, ADKPT6849F, DIN:00244189 & CF- 398, Sector-I Saltlake City, Kolkata-700064 (9007021011)	Relative of Promoter	Shares	27,52,500 10,90%	Shares	2,25,000	2928.59 lakhs (approx)	Sale	Shares	2,527,500 10.01%	23.12.2019	23,12.2019	23.12.2019	On market Sale	N,A	N.A	N.A	N.A	BSE

Note: "Securities" shall have the meaning as defined under regulation 2(1)(i) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.

Name: Smita Mishra

Smita Mishra Signature Designation: Company Secretary & Compliance Officer M.No: A26489. Date:23.12.2019 Place: Kolkata

LUX INDUSTRIES LTD

PS Srijan Tech - Park, 10th Floor, DN - 52, Sector - V, Saltlake, Kolkata - 700 091, India. P: 91-33-4040 2121, F: 91-33-4001 2001, E: info@luxinnerwear.com

Regd. Office: 39 Kali Krishna Tagore Street, Kolkata - 700 007, India, P: 91-33-2259 8155, Website: www.luxinnerwear.com • CIN : L17309WB1995PLC073053